~Tuition ™
How you can savell!

Voucher Program

Tuition Total

Groceries - spend $200.00 a week times 52 weeks, you can save...
Restaurants - $100 a month times 12 months, you can save...
Home Depot - home improvements, spend 1,000 a year and save...
Sunoco Gas - fill your tank, or use as a gift and save all year...
WalMart & Kohls - daily shopping for gifts or yourself, you can save...or more...
Pizza every Friday from Lizza Mezzo Mezzo saves you ...
Dunkin Donuts
Friends and Family can purchase vouchers also. We make it easy to save.
Tuition Reduced to
Gertrude Hawks - $250.00 sale with 30% return on your total saves you...
Christmas Candy
Easter Candy
Tuition Reduced to

Race For Education - if 10 family members donate $10.00 with 80% return, you save...

100.00 Donation
Lottery Ticket Sales - $10.00 tickets - Sell 20 and recieve 20%
Tuition Reduced to

Holy Rosary Holy Rosary

Contact My Coordinator Contact My Coordinator

My Earnings © My Earnings ©

$835.87

$573.80

i
$334.87 $226.68

3 mo 6 mo Tyr

3mo 6 mo

$6,125

$416.00
$96.00
$40.00
$41.60
$75.00
$96.00
$21.90

$5,338.50
$75.00
$75.00
$5,188.50
$80.00

$40.00
$5,068.50

$444.18

Tyr



