## ~Tuition ~

## How you can save!!!

Tuition Total	\$6 <i>,</i> 125
Voucher Program	
Groceries - spend \$200.00 a week times 52 weeks, you can save	\$416.00
Restaurants - \$100 a month times 12 months, you can save	\$96.00
Home Depot - home improvements, spend 1,000 a year and save	\$40.00
Sunoco Gas - fill your tank, or use as a gift and save all year	\$41.60
WalMart & Kohls - daily shopping for gifts or yourself, you can saveor more	\$75.00
Pizza every Friday from Lizza Mezzo Mezzo saves you	\$96.00
Dunkin Donuts	\$21.90
Friends and Family can purchase vouchers also. We make it easy to save.	
Tuition Reduced to	\$5,338.50
Gertrude Hawks - \$250.00 sale with 30% return on your total saves you	
Christmas Candy	\$75.00
Easter Candy	\$75.00
Tuition Reduced to	\$5 <mark>,188.50</mark>
Race For Education - if 10 family members donate \$10.00 with 80% return, you save	
100.00 Donation	\$80.00
Lottery Ticket Sales - \$10.00 tickets - Sell 20 and recieve 20%	\$40.00
Tuition Reduced to	\$5,068.50



Contact My Coordinator



